
Agent Listing 

 

Genazzano FCJ College 
CRICOS Provider Code: 03298G 
CRICOS Course Code Primary: 086096J 
CRICOS Course Code Secondary: 074934G 

AUSTRALIA 

MELBOURNE 

IAE Edu Net Melbourne 
Ground Floor North, 310 King Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 
Agent: Bart Lee 
Email: info@iaeedunet.com or bjlee@iaeedunet.com  
Phone: +61 3 8626 9300 

 

International Student Exchange Services (ISES) Pty Ltd 
503/488 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 
Agent: Kitty Shao 
Email: Melbourne@ises.net.au or kitty.shao@ises.net.au  
Phone: +61 3 9642 0253 
 
 
KO-OZ Education 
Suite 907, 365 Little Collins Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 
Agent: Catarina Shin 
Email: study@ko-oz.com  
Phone: +61 3 9939 4341 
 
 
Qs School Group Box Hill Pty Ltd 
18 Ellingworth Parade Box Hill VIC 3128 
Agent: Sarah Zhang 
Email: boxhill@qsschoolgroup.com.au or zsarah928@gmail.com  
Phone: +61 3 9898 6048 or 0421 878 583 
 
 
Sinolink Migration Services Pty Ltd 
827 English Road, Lethbridge, VIC, Australia 3332 
Agent: Michelle Feng 
Email: sinolink_michelle@163.com  
Phone: +86 1 85 5164 9241 
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CHINA 

MACAU 

Wisdom Educational Consulting Limited 
No 4 R/C Beco de S. Lazaro 
Agent: Rebecca Vilas 
Email: wisdomco@macau.ctm.net   
Phone: +85 3 2835 2877 
 
SHANGHAI 
 
AUSTAR Group 
17th Floor, 158 Hanzhong Road, Zhabei District, Shanghai  
Agent: Shelley Sun 
Email: shelleysun@austargroup.com  
Phone: +86 21 6353 8052 
 
Shanghai Wise Business Consulting Co Ltd 
Jing De Tower, Room 1610, No 319 Chang De Road, Jing An District, Shanghai  
Agent: Richard Chen 
Email: richard.chen@hq-edu.cn  
Phone: +86 2 6249 6695 

SHENZHEN 

China Liuxuecity Co Limited 
1603, 16/F., Block A, Dachong Commercial Center, No 9680 Shennan Avenue, 
Nanshan District, Shenzhen 
Agent: Kevin Liu 
Email: kevin.liu@chinaliuxue.org.cn  
Phone: +86 1 50 1289 6651      
 

HONG KONG 

ASTON Education 
5th Floor, Office Plus @ Wanchai, 303 Hennessy Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong 
Agent: Dahlia Leng 
Email: dleng@aston.edu.hk  or info@aston.edu.hk  
Phone: +85 2 2866 9933 
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Australian Education Consultancy (AEC) Limited  
1402 Causeway Bay Plaza 1, 489 Hennessey Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong 
Agent: Emily Cheung 
Email: emily@aecl.com.hk  or info@aecl.com.hk  
Phone: +85 2 2598 6166 
 

MALAYSIA 

ET Education Services Sdn Bhd 
Suite 308, Block C, Phileo Damansara I, Jalan 16/11, Pusat Perdagangan Phileo 
Damansara, 46350 Petaling Jaya, Selangor 
Agent: Matthew Gan 
Email: matthewgan@et-studyabroad.com  
Phone: +60 3 7932 4788 
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